EXELERO.CC

Terms & Conditions

Welcome to Exelero AI Solutions LTD (hereinafter referred to as "Exelero AI Solutions," "we," "us," or "our"). These Terms and Conditions (the "Terms") outline the terms of use governing your access to and use of the website at Exelero.cc (the "Website") as well as the services provided by Exelero AI Solutions (the "Services"). By accessing the Website or using any of the Services, you agree to be bound by these Terms. If you do not agree with these Terms, please refrain from using the Website or Services.

1. Eligibility and Registration

- 1.1. You must be at least 18 years old to use the Website and Services.
- 1.2. By registering with Exelero Al Solutions, you warrant that all information provided is accurate, complete, and current. You shall promptly update any changes to such information.
- 1.3. You are responsible for maintaining the confidentiality of your account login details and are solely responsible for any activities that occur under your account.
- 1.4. You agree not to impersonate any individual, entity, or misrepresent your affiliation with any person or entity when using our Website or Services.

2. Services

2.1. Exelero Al Solutions provides an Al-powered crypto trading platform which allows users to sign up, deposit their cryptocurrency, and receive a daily return on investment (ROI) of 3% for 365 calendar days, including the initial deposit.

- 2.2. The ROI is calculated based on the total deposit and credited to your account on a daily basis. However, the ROI may vary due to market fluctuations and other factors beyond our control.
- 2.3. Withdrawals can be requested at any time, subject to the withdrawal terms outlined in section 4 below.
- 2.4. Earnings generated by the use of our Services are solely derived from crypto trading, portfolio management, and related activities.

3. Risks and Disclaimers

- 3.1. Crypto trading involves potential risks, including financial loss. You acknowledge that the use of our Services involves risks and you should only invest an amount you can afford to lose.
- 3.2. The value of cryptocurrency investments can fluctuate significantly due to various factors, including market conditions, regulatory changes, and technological risks.
- 3.3. Exelero Al Solutions does not provide financial advice, and any information or content on the Website should not be considered as such. You are solely responsible for any decisions you make based on the information provided by our Services.
- 3.4. Exelero Al Solutions shall not be held responsible for any losses incurred as a result of using our Services.

4. Withdrawals and Deposits

- 4.1. You may request a withdrawal of your earnings at any time through the Website. The minimum withdrawal amount and applicable withdrawal fees will be specified on the Website.
- 4.2. Exelero Al Solutions reserves the right to reject any withdrawal request if it appears suspicious, contrary to these Terms, or subject to legal or regulatory obligations.
- 4.3. Deposits can be made using supported cryptocurrencies. You are responsible for ensuring that you send the correct amount and to the correct wallet address provided by Exelero Al Solutions.
- 4.4. Exelero AI Solutions shall not be liable for any losses caused by sending funds to the wrong wallet address or any other errors made by you.

5. Intellectual Property

5.1. All intellectual property rights related to the Website, Services, and any materials provided by Exelero AI Solutions (including but not limited to logos, trademarks, images, and videos) shall remain the property of Exelero AI Solutions or its licensors. 5.2. You may not reproduce, modify, distribute, or create derivative works of any copyrighted material on the Website without prior written consent from Exelero AI Solutions.

6. Termination

- 6.1. Exelero Al Solutions reserves the right to suspend or terminate your account and access to the Website or Services, at our discretion and without prior notice, if you violate these Terms, engage in fraudulent or illegal activities, or for any other reason we deem necessary.
- 6.2. Termination of your account will result in the loss of any deposited funds and earnings that have not been withdrawn.

7. Governing Law and Dispute Resolution

- 7.1. These Terms shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the United Kingdom.
- 7.2. Any disputes arising out of or in connection with these Terms shall be resolved amicably through good-faith negotiations.
- 7.3. If an amicable resolution cannot be reached, any unresolved disputes shall be subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of the United Kingdom.

Please read these Terms carefully before accessing the Website or using our Services. By accessing the Website or using any of our Services, you acknowledge that you have read, understood, and agreed to be bound by these Terms and all applicable laws and regulations.

If you have any questions or concerns about our Terms of Service, please contact us at: exelero.cc

Copuright © 2024 Exelero Al Solutions LTD. All rights reserved.